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General information about company

Scrip code

532410

Name of the company

Transcorp International Limited

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. 0 Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar.ehol ders | u Zlfl it paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
Q)] shareholder (1) Slrl’args Y equity Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, 1957) | Rights Total as
(I held (1 shares Receipts VT (VIII) As a % of a % of
eld (IV) held (V) | (VI) W+ (VD (ATBC2) Clas; Class | .1 (A+B+C)
eg: egy
Promoter
(A) & 3723361 3723361 |[73.22 3723361 3723361 [ 73.22
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2147 1361878 1361878 |26.78 1361878 1361878 | 26.78
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 2156 5085239 5085239 5085239 5085239 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin | Pledgedor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Category . . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying [ No. Of | Outstanding - .. (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . ) convertible securities ( as a :
Outstanding | Warrants | convertible . held in
1Y) shareholder . . percentage of diluted share A A .
(0 convertible | (Xi) securities and capital) (XT)= (VII)H(X) As sa S$a | dematerialized
securities No. Of Warrants 0]/) £ (A+B+C2 % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 73.22 3723361
Group
B) Public 26.78 1337724
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C)H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 5061085
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
T:(l)l. of Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no, | €ach class of securities (1X)
ully .
. paid- shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of pald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N_O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . 3 _ Rights asa
equity | Depository [ (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (1) (IIT) shares . 00
held shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0,
a held (VI) W)+ aAA) ];)f ) le.is; Cle.iss Total Voting
($%] (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: egy rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 514903 514903 |10.13 514903 514903 |10.13
() Any Other 6 3208458 3208458 | 63.09 3208458 3208458 | 63.09
(specify)
(Sl“)b‘TOtal (&) 9 3723361 3723361 | 73.22 3723361 3723361 | 73.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 3723361 3723361 | 73.22 3723361 3723361 | 73.22
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio 5 97 97 0 97 97 0
Investors
Financial
(f) Institutions/ Banks 5 697 697 0.01 697 697 0.01
(Sl“)b‘TO‘a] (B) 7 794 794 |0.02 794 794 |0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1859 292372 292372 |5.75 292372 292372 |5.75
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 131943 131943 |2.59 131943 131943 |2.59
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© Any Other 280 936769 936769 | 18.42 936769 936769 | 18.42
(specify)
(53“)b'T°ta' B 2140 1361084 1361084 | 26.77 1361084 1361084 | 26.77
Total Public
Shareholding 2147 1361878 1361878 | 26.78 1361878 1361878 | 26.78
B=(B)(1)+
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BIC2) 2156 5085239 5085239 | 100 5085239 5085239 | 100
Total 2156 5085239 5085239 5085239 5085239 [ 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of Egdglf ithares Shareholding , as a % assuming | shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares ying full conversion of convertible encumbered .
. No. Of | Outstanding . (XIID) equity shares
Underlying securities ( as a percentage of :
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . . ~ held in
Outstanding . .. diluted share capital) (XI)= A A L
(Xi) securities and No. o sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible L (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of
.. Of Warrants (Xi) A+BAC2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (a) ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 10.13 514903
(d) 63.09 3208458
(S]u)b-Total (A) 73.22 3723361
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 73.22 3723361
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAD)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0 0
® 0.01 262
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 262
1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d) 5.75 274022
(a(ii)) 2.59 131943
(e) 18.42 931497
Sub-Total (B) 26.77 1337462
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.78 1337724
B)=B)1)+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 5061085
)Total (A+B+C 5061085
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Ashok Kumar Agarwal Karta of
Ashok Kumar & Sons HUF

ASHOK
KUMAR
AGARWAL

Ashok Kumar Agarwal and Mrs. Manisha Agarwal
Partners of Ashok Kumar Ayan Kumar

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AABHA3421L

ADDPA3216A

AABFAT7109D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

218073

34380

262450

514903

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

218073

34380

262450

514903

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.29

0.68

10.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

218073

34380

262450

514903

Class eg:y

Total

218073

34380

262450

514903

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.29

0.68

5.16

10.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

10.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized 218073 34380 262450

form (XIV)

514903 ‘
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANISHA
AGARWAL

AVANI
KANOI

AYAN
AGARWAL

AYAN FINTRADE
PRIVATE LTD.

BHORUKA
INVESTMENT
LTD

TCI BHORUKA
PROJECTS
LIMITED

PAN (II)

ABWPA2704N

AGCPARB506F

AOCPA6921L

AABCA3404G

AABCBY008R

AABCTO0696F

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

215000

83570

655601

1939451

254836

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

60000

215000

83570

655601

1939451

254836

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.23

1.64

12.89

38.14

5.01

Number of Voting R

ights held in each

class of securities

Ix)

Class eg: X

60000

215000

83570

655601

1939451

254836

Class eg:y

Total

60000

215000

83570

655601

1939451

254836

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.23

1.64

12.89

38.14

5.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.23

1.64

12.89

38.14

5.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

215000

83570

655601

1939451

254836
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3208458

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

3208458

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3208458

Class eg:y

Total

3208458

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

63.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 3208458
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HITESH RAMII JAVERI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPJ4691H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

131943

131943

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD)

131943

131943

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.59

2.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

131943

131943

Class eg:y

Total

131943

131943

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.59

2.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

131943

131943
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Foreign
Individuals or NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TEKMEK TRADING COMPANY

PRIVATE LIMITED

VITRO SUPPLIERS PVT
LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCT5143M

AABCV0343D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

89

191

280

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

928085

243750

633633

8684

1814152

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

928085

243750

633633

8684

1814152

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.25

4.79

12.46

0.17

35.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

928085

243750

633633

8684

1814152

Class eg:y

Total

928085

243750

633633

8684

1814152

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.25

4.79

12.46

0.17

35.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.25

4.79

12.46

0.17

35.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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shares held in 925831 243750 633633 5666 1808880
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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