General information about company						
Scrip code	532410					
Name of the company	Transcorp International Limited					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III) fully shareholders	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights he curities (IX	
Category (I)			fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity hares	underlying Depository	neia (VII) I	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
			held (IV)		Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	3723361			3723361	73.22	3723361		3723361	73.22
(B)	Public	2147	1361878			1361878	26.78	1361878		1361878	26.78
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2156	5085239			5085239		5085239		5085239	100

		Table	e I - Sum	mary Stateme	nt holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Wa	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			(Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.22					3723361
(B)	Public				26.78					1337724
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									5061085

Т	Cable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights h curities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian	T		ı			T	1	I		ı
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	514903			514903	10.13	514903		514903	10.13
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	3208458			3208458	63.09	3208458		3208458	63.09
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	3723361			3723361	73.22	3723361		3723361	73.22
(2)	Foreign			•		•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	3723361			3723361	73.22	3723361		3723361	73.22
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of	the Public sh	nareholder		•	•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	97			97	0	97		97	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	697			697	0.01	697		697	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		7	794			794	0.02	794		794	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions	-	•	•		•		•	•		•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1859	292372			292372	5.75	292372		292372	5.75
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	131943			131943	2.59	131943		131943	2.59
(e)	Any Other (specify)	280	936769			936769	18.42	936769		936769	18.42
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2140	1361084			1361084	26.77	1361084		1361084	26.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2147	1361878			1361878	26.78	1361878		1361878	26.78
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		2156	5085239			5085239	100	5085239		5085239	100
Total (A+B+C)		2156	5085239			5085239		5085239		5085239	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - State	ement show	ing shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Promoter	Grou	p			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				10.13					514903
(d)				63.09					3208458
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.22					3723361
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.22					3723361
В	Table III - Stat	ement shov	ving shareholding pa	ttern of the Public shareholder		•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0					0
(f)				0.01					262
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					262
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				5.75					274022
(a(ii))				2.59					131943
(e)				18.42					931497
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.77					1337462
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				26.78					1337724
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5061085
Total (A+B+C									5061085

	Indivi	duals/Hindu ui	ndivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashok Kumar Agarwal Karta of Ashok Kumar & Sons HUF	ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL	Ashok Kumar Agarwal and Mrs. Manisha Agarwal Partners of Ashok Kumar Ayan Kumar	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AABHA3421L	ADDPA3216A	AABFA7109D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	218073	34380	262450	514903
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	218073	34380	262450	514903
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.29	0.68	5.16	10.13
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)		
Class eg:X	218073	34380	262450	514903
Class eg:y				
Total	218073	34380	262450	514903
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.29	0.68	5.16	10.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.29	0.68	5.16	10.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares J	oledged or otherwise encumbered (X	(III)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in				

ĺ	dematerialized	218073	34380	262450	514903	
	form (XIV)					
					i	

			Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANISHA AGARWAL	AVANI KANOI	AYAN AGARWAL	AYAN FINTRADE PRIVATE LTD.	BHORUKA INVESTMENT LTD	TCI BHORUKA PROJECTS LIMITED
PAN (II)	ABWPA2704N	AGCPA8506F	AOCPA6921L	AABCA3404G	AABCB9008R	AABCT0696F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	215000	83570	655601	1939451	254836
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	215000	83570	655601	1939451	254836
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	4.23	1.64	12.89	38.14	5.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	s (IX)	•		•
Class eg: X	60000	215000	83570	655601	1939451	254836
Class eg:y						
Total	60000	215000	83570	655601	1939451	254836
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.18	4.23	1.64	12.89	38.14	5.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	4.23	1.64	12.89	38.14	5.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•		•
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60000	215000	83570	655601	1939451	254836

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.								
Category	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)								
PAN (II)	tal							
No. of the Shareholders (I)								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3208458							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3208458							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.09							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	3208458							
Class eg:y								
Total	3208458							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	63.09							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. Of Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.09							
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total								

Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3208458

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal s	hare capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HITESH RAMJI JAVERI	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AABPJ4691H	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	131943	131943		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	131943	131943		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.59	2.59		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	131943	131943		
Class eg:y				
Total	131943	131943		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.59	2.59		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.59	2.59		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	131943	131943		

		Any Other (sp	pecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals or NRI	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		TEKMEK TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	VITRO SUPPLIERS PVT LTD		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AABCT5143M	AABCV0343D		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	89			191	280
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	928085	243750	633633	8684	1814152
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	928085	243750	633633	8684	1814152
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.25	4.79	12.46	0.17	35.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	928085	243750	633633	8684	1814152
Class eg:y					
Total	928085	243750	633633	8684	1814152
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.25	4.79	12.46	0.17	35.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.25	4.79	12.46	0.17	35.67
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity					

shares held in	925831	243750	633633	5666	1808880	
dematerialized						
form (XIV)						